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Title

Uncle Pen

You don't know my mind

Don't You Hear Jerusalem Mourn?
Whisky River

In the Sweet By and By

Carolina in the Fall

Air Mail Special

I Am a Man of Constant Sorrow (f...
Catfish John

Will The Circle Be Unbroken [Live]
Great Big Taters In The Sandy Land
Hold The Woodpile Down

Fast Moving Train

House of the Rising Sun

Life Is Better WHen You SMile

Cotton Eyed Joe

16 songs, 57.1 minutes, 110 MB

Time
2:25
3:21
5:32
3:02
2:03
3:33
2:07
3:10
4:07
5:54
3:26
3:26
3:16
4:48
2:50

4:11

Album

The Sound Of Blue Grass

Live at St Gotthard Pass
Northbound

Northgrass EP

Country Guitar Gems

Best of the Kruger Brothers

Foggy Mountain Breakdown
Music from the Film "O Brother,...
Will the Circle Be Unbroken, Vol. 3
Let There Be Rockgrass [Bonus...
Old Spot

Fiddlehead

These Old Blues

Blue Haze

Moniaive Mix Music And Words F...

Asleep at the Wheel
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Artist

Ricky Skaggs

Bluedust

Assembly Lane

The Kentucky Cow Tippers
Jerry Douglas

The Kruger Brothers

Jim & Jess

The Soggy Bottom Boys
Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
Hayseed Dixie

Old Spot

The Horsenecks

Missy Raines & Allegheny
Robert Hale & The 8th Wonder B...
Bluedust

Asleep at the Wheel



