

Title	Time Album	Artist
1 Uncle Pen	2:25 The Sound Of Blue Grass	Ricky Skaggs
2 You don't know my mind	3:21 Live at St Gotthard Pass	Bluedust
3 Don't You Hear Jerusalem Mourn?	5:32 Northbound	Assembly Lane
4 Whisky River	3:02 Northgrass EP	The Kentucky Cow Tippers
5 In the Sweet By and By	2:03 Country Guitar Gems	Jerry Douglas
6 Carolina in the Fall	3:33 Best of the Kruger Brothers	The Kruger Brothers
7 Air Mail Special	2:07 Foggy Mountain Breakdown	Jim & Jess
8 I Am a Man of Constant Sorrow (f	3:10 Music from the Film "O Brother,	The Soggy Bottom Boys
9 Catfish John	4:07 Will the Circle Be Unbroken, Vol. 3	Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
10 Will The Circle Be Unbroken [Live]	5:54 Let There Be Rockgrass [Bonus	Hayseed Dixie
11 Great Big Taters In The Sandy Land	3:26 Old Spot	Old Spot
12 Hold The Woodpile Down	3:26 Fiddlehead	The Horsenecks
13 Fast Moving Train	3:16 These Old Blues	Missy Raines & Allegheny
14 House of the Rising Sun	4:48 Blue Haze	Robert Hale & The 8th Wonder B
15 Life Is Better WHen You SMile	2:50 Moniaive Mix Music And Words F	Bluedust
16 Cotton Eyed Joe	4:11 Asleep at the Wheel	Asleep at the Wheel